KEY FOR INTERPRETING THE FAMILY INCOME FORM

If any of the highlighted options are checked, the family is considered low income. 

0. Indicate the option that describes your family income. 

________ A. My family income is less than the amount in column A. 
________ B. My family income is less than the amount in column B, but more than the amount in column A. 
________ C. My family income is more than the amounts in columns A and B. 

	Household Size
	A
	B

	
	Annual
	Monthly
	Weekly
	Annual
	Monthly
	Weekly

	1
	$15,782
	$1,316
	$304
	$22,459
	$1,872
	$432

	2
	$21,398
	$1,784
	$412
	$30,451
	$2,538
	$586

	3
	$27,014
	$2,252
	$520
	$38,443
	$3,204
	$740

	4
	$32,630
	$2,720
	$628
	$46,435
	$3,870
	$893

	5
	$38,246
	$3,188
	$736
	$54,427
	$4,536
	$1,047

	6
	$43,862
	$3,656
	$844
	$62,419
	$5,202
	$1,201

	7
	$49,478
	$4,124
	$952
	$70,411
	$5,868
	$1,355

	8
	$55,094
	$4,592
	$1,060
	$78,403
	$6,534
	$1,508

	For each additional family member add . .
	$5,616
	$468
	$108
	$7,992
	$666
	$154


[bookmark: _GoBack]
0. Are you receiving assistance under the Temporary Assistance to Needy Families (TANF) program?  
Yes _____  No _____
0. Are any of your children eligible to receive medical assistance under the Medicaid program?    
Yes _____  No _____
0. What is the name of the public school your child would attend if he/she attended public school? 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
0. What is the name of your town’s public school district? USE THIS QUESTION TO SORT FORMS BY DISTRICT. 
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
0. Home Address (required, please do not indicate a P.O. Box):
_____________________________________________________________________________________________________
City _______________________________________ State________________ Zip______________             
0. List the full names of all of the children in your family that attend our school in the spaces provided below. 
0. List the grade levels of all of the children in your family that attend our school in the spaces provided below. 

ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED COMPLETELY
To protect your privacy, the student names below will be detached from this form 
once the school records that a family has returned the form. 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Student Name:  ________________________________________ Grade: __________  Track which families have submitted the form here. You can remove this portion of the form once you have registered that a family has submitted the form. 

Student Name:  ________________________________________ Grade: __________  
Student Name:  ________________________________________ Grade: __________  
Student Name:  ________________________________________ Grade: __________

KEY FOR INTERPRETING THE HOME LANGUAGE SURVEY

If the family answers any language BESIDES English to the highlighted questions, the child qualifies to be tested for participation in Title III.  

	Student Name:		

	Date:			

	School: 

	Birth Date:
	Gender:
	Grade:		

	Form Completed by:
Parent/Guardian Name                                                                  Relationship to Student
Parent/Guardian Signature 

In what language(s) would you prefer to receive communication from the school? 



	
	

	1. In what country was your child born?
	
_________________________

	2. What language did your child first learn to speak?
	
_________________________ 

	3. What language does YOUR CHILD use the most at home?
	_________________________

	4. What is the primary language used in the home, regardless of the language spoken by your child? 
	

_________________________

	5. Has your child received English language development support in a previous school? 
	Yes ________
No  ________
Don’t Know ________

	6. Has your child ever received formal education outside of the United States?  (Kindergarten – 12th grade)    
_____Yes   _____No

	If yes, in what language(s) was instruction given?  _____________________    For how many months? ____

	7. When did your child first attend a school in the United States?  (Kindergarten – 12th grade)   

	
_______________________
Month           Day       Year



This form has been adapted from the OSPI Home Language Survey. If an answer other than English is recorded for question 2 or question 3, the child should receive English language proficiency placement testing for Title III services to Catholic schools. This form is available in multiple languages at http://k12.wa.us/MigrantBilingual/HomeLanguage.aspx.
